

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY (Ministry of Textile, Govt. of India) NIFT Campus, Hauz Khas, New Delhi - 110016 (A college of Design, Management & Technology)

NIFT ADMISSIONS - OPEN HOUSE SESSION

A wonderful opportunity for students of Class XII and their parents to learn about the Bachelor's (Under Graduate) & Master's (Post Graduate) Programmes in NIFT in Design, Management & Technology.

The information session/open house will be held on 24.11.12 & 01.12.12 between 10.00 am to 3.00 pm at NIFT Kolkata. Details for registration & other information for open house session at other NIFT centres may be seen at the website www.nift.ac.in

Director (Admissions)

DONATIONS TO NIFT ARE EXEMPT UNDER SECTION 80 G OF INCOME TAX ACT.

Contact for NIFT, Kolkata

The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology,
NIFT Campus, Plot 3 B, Block-LA,
Near 16 No. water Tank, Sector –III,
Salt Lake City, Kolkata- 700 098

Cont. No. 033- 23357332 Fax No. 033- 23358351/2891

E- mail ID: director.kolkata@nift.ac.in

OPEN HOUSE PROGRAMME-ADMISSION-2013

Students of Class XII and their parents are invited to gain insight about the Bachelor's (Under Graduate) & Master's (Post Graduate) Programmes at NIFT in Design, Management & Technology.

The information session/open house will be held on 3rd and 24th November 2012 at the following NIFT centres between 10.00 am to 3.00 pm:

Addresses of NIFT Centres	
The Director	The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology,	National Institute of Fashion Technology,
NIFT Campus, Near Gulmohar Park,	NIFT Campus, C.A. Site No. 21 Sector 1, 27 th Main Road,
Hauz Khas, New Delhi – 110016	HSR Layout, Bangaluru-560 034, Karnataka
Cont No: 011-26542149	Cont. No. 080-22552565
Fax No: 011-26542151 & 26867704	Fax No. 080-22552566
E- mail ID: directordelhicentre@gmail.com	E- mail ID: bngnift@rediffmail.com
The Director	The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology,	National Institute of Fashion Technology,
NIFT Campus, MP Bhoj Open University Campus,	NIFT Campus, Centurion Institute of Technology (CIT)
Kolar Road-462 016, Bhopal (M. P.)	Campus, Plot No. 136 & 137, Ramchandrapur, Jatnai,
Cont. No 0755 2493736	Khurdha, Bhubaneswar, Orissa – 752 050
Fax No. 0755 2493635	Cont. No. 0674-2490992
E- mail ID: director.bhopal@nift.ac.in	Fax No. 0674 - 2490991
	E- mail ID: dirnifthyd@gmail.com

The Director	The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology,	National Institute of Fashion Technology,
NIFT Campus, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani	NIFT Campus, GH- O Road, Behind Info City
Chennai-600 113	Gandhinagar -382 007
Cont. No. 044- 22542759	Cont. No. 079- 23227994
Fax No. 044 -22542769	Fax No. 079- 23240772
E- mail ID: director.chennai@nift.ac.in	E- mail ID: director.gandhinagar@nift.ac.in
The Director	The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology,	National Institute of Fashion Technology,
NIFT Campus, Opp. Hi-Tech City, Cyberabad	NIFT Campus, Inside Sojati Gate,
Madhapur, Hyderabad- 500 081	Jodhpur- 342 001
Cont. No. 040-23114537	Cont. No. 0291-2640067
Fax No. 040-23114536	Fax No. 0291-2640066
E- mail ID: dirnifthyd@gmail.com	E- mail ID: niftjodhpur@gmail.com
The Director	The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology,	National Institute of Fashion Technology,
NIFT Campus, Dharmsala , Mangattuparamba	NIFT Campus, Old Govt. Polytechnic Residential
Kannur- 670 564	Campus, Chheb, Kangra,
Cont. No. 0497-2784781	Himachal Pradesh-176 001
Fax No. 0497-2784785	Cont. No. 01892-263872
E- mail ID: director.kannur@nift.ac.in	Fax No. 01892- 260872
	E- mail ID: drangra@yahoo.com
The Director	The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology, NIFT	National Institute of Fashion Technology,
Campus, Plot No. 15, Sector-4,	NIFT Campus, 2 nd Floor, Udyog Bhavan,
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai- 410 210	East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-4
Cont. No. 022 -27743205	Cont. No. 0612- 2675087
Fax No. 022- 27745386	Fax No. 0612- 2675035
E- mail ID: mumdir@gmail.com	E- mail ID: director.patna@nift.ac.in
The Director	The Director
National Institute of Fashion Technology,	National Institute of Fashion Technology,
NIFT Campus, Vidya Mandir, ITI Premises	NIFT Campus, Old NEIGRIGHMS Campus 'C' Block,
Doorbhash Nagar, Raebareli – 229 010	Pasteur Hills Lawmall, Shillong-793 001, Meghalaya
Cont. No. 0535- 2702425	Cont. No. 0364- 2590676
Fax No. 0535 -2702424/29	Fax No. 0364 -2590253,2590971
E- mail ID: director.raebareli@nift.ac.in	E- mail ID: wanriebooth@gmail.com

Interested candidates/parents should register by e-mail/phone for attending the open house programme being organized at above mentioned centre.

The following activities will be held at all NIFT Centres on above dates:

- i) Presentation on NIFT & NIFT Admissions
- ii) NIFT film
- iii) Exhibition of students' products
- iv) Help/enquiry desk with full information
- v) Assistance in applying online for NIFT admission
- vi) Tour of campus
- vii) Union Bank of India official will be available to explain about educational loans
- viii) Talk by Alumnus/Designers

The candidates may pre-register online/by phone & pay Rs.50/- as registration charges in arrival.